
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.01.2022 0:00:00
Конец периода: 15.07.2022 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 9 572,77 8 874,53 1 900,77

0007 - Igor Ods / Игорь ODS 9 572,77 8 874,53 1 900,77
01.01.2022 0:00:00 1 202,53
04.01.2022 10:00:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000145 от 04.01.2022 10:00:18 32,44 1 234,97
04.01.2022 11:28:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000178 от 04.01.2022 11:28:22 129,2 1 364,17
06.01.2022 6:19:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000358 от 06.01.2022 6:19:45 700 2 064,17
06.01.2022 10:35:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000417 от 06.01.2022 10:35:44 58,2 2 122,37
06.01.2022 11:13:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000425 от 06.01.2022 11:13:30 129,2 2 251,57
09.01.2022 9:44:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000531 от 09.01.2022 9:44:10 213,18 2 464,75
11.01.2022 23:57:28 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000640 от 11.01.2022 23:57:28 1 000 1 464,75
12.01.2022 11:00:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000907 от 12.01.2022 11:00:50 49,76 1 514,51
12.01.2022 23:56:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000723 от 12.01.2022 23:56:10 130 1 384,51
13.01.2022 9:11:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001011 от 13.01.2022 9:11:24 270,18 1 654,69
15.01.2022 9:13:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001151 от 15.01.2022 9:13:45 163,2 1 817,89
18.01.2022 8:36:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001476 от 18.01.2022 8:36:00 27,54 1 845,43
18.01.2022 9:19:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001483 от 18.01.2022 9:19:26 38,8 1 884,23
22.01.2022 11:54:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001874 от 22.01.2022 11:54:07 19,4 1 903,63
22.01.2022 12:20:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001883 от 22.01.2022 12:20:07 356 2 259,63
25.01.2022 10:15:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002121 от 25.01.2022 10:15:43 330 2 589,63
26.01.2022 11:20:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002240 от 26.01.2022 11:20:51 356 2 945,63
29.01.2022 7:43:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002435 от 29.01.2022 7:43:07 326,4 3 272,03
29.01.2022 8:50:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002450 от 29.01.2022 8:50:39 14,28 3 286,31
31.01.2022 8:16:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002600 от 31.01.2022 8:16:43 88 3 374,31
01.02.2022 23:52:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002104 от 01.02.2022 23:52:12 3 000 374,31
02.02.2022 6:14:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002758 от 02.02.2022 6:14:52 52,02 426,33
02.02.2022 10:01:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002809 от 02.02.2022 10:01:21 110,65 536,98
05.02.2022 9:10:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003039 от 05.02.2022 9:10:12 31,71 568,69
09.02.2022 11:59:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003471 от 09.02.2022 11:59:33 66,5 635,19
12.02.2022 9:57:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003701 от 12.02.2022 9:57:26 34,47 669,66
15.02.2022 9:26:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004010 от 15.02.2022 9:26:01 81,05 750,71
23.02.2022 9:10:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004724 от 23.02.2022 9:10:45 56,42 807,13
23.02.2022 11:31:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004750 от 23.02.2022 11:31:39 73,44 880,57
26.03.2022 19:04:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003739 от 26.03.2022 19:04:19 3 372,15 -2 491,58
30.03.2022 7:19:22 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004966 от 30.03.2022 7:19:22 3 372,15 880,57
02.04.2022 7:03:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003939 от 02.04.2022 7:03:01 95 785,57
02.04.2022 8:04:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005141 от 02.04.2022 8:04:01 95 880,57
11.04.2022 7:30:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005452 от 11.04.2022 7:30:14 104 984,57
13.04.2022 7:37:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004375 от 13.04.2022 7:37:17 93,3 891,27
13.04.2022 7:37:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005593 от 13.04.2022 7:37:20 93,3 984,57
16.04.2022 7:01:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004488 от 16.04.2022 7:01:01 405 579,57
16.04.2022 7:01:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005701 от 16.04.2022 7:01:05 405 984,57
19.04.2022 9:32:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005899 от 19.04.2022 9:32:54 288 1 272,57
20.04.2022 7:11:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004712 от 20.04.2022 7:11:36 42,8 1 229,77
20.04.2022 7:11:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005932 от 20.04.2022 7:11:40 42,8 1 272,57
23.04.2022 11:05:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000004868 от 23.04.2022 11:05:19 42,8 1 229,77
23.04.2022 11:05:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006044 от 23.04.2022 11:05:24 42,8 1 272,57
30.04.2022 8:14:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006312 от 30.04.2022 8:14:20 42,8 1 315,37
04.05.2022 10:18:50 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005226 от 04.05.2022 10:18:50 201,1 1 114,27
04.05.2022 10:19:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006481 от 04.05.2022 10:19:30 201,1 1 315,37
10.05.2022 7:34:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006588 от 10.05.2022 7:34:44 420 1 735,37
11.05.2022 7:52:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005521 от 11.05.2022 7:52:10 72,38 1 662,99
11.05.2022 7:52:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000006842 от 11.05.2022 7:52:31 72,38 1 735,37
11.05.2022 16:29:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005579 от 11.05.2022 16:29:32 420 1 315,37
18.05.2022 10:03:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007270 от 18.05.2022 10:03:45 275,4 1 590,77
18.05.2022 10:58:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000007279 от 18.05.2022 10:58:17 310 1 900,77
15.07.2022 0:00:00 1 900,77

Итого 9 572,77 8 874,53 1 900,77


